Data sheet
TextFlow 12
Beveller handheld, Type: KFH17-15R
Order data
Order number 078125 KFH17-15R
GTIN 4014586892733
Item class 03F
Description
Version:
For producing chamfers and radii on flat materials, sheet metal and containers, internal and
external edges, contour profiles and for rounding off holes.
General-purpose beveller with booster technology for optimum weld seam preparation and
preparation for subsequent coatings. Non-fatiguing working with FEIN ErgoGrip. Beveller up to
15 mm
Including spring technology: Absorption of rotational forces and thus increased safety at work
due to low-vibration working.
Application:
For producing chamfers and radii on flat materials, sheet metal and containers, internal and
external edges, contour profiles and for rounding off holes.
Supplied with:
1 machine (without milling head, without guide roller, without indexable inserts), 6 clamping
screws, 1 copper paste, 1 hexagon L-wrench 5 mm, 1 Torx screwdriver TX 15, 1 plastic tool case.
Note:
You can find the necessary accessories in our eShop.
Packaging: Carrying case
Power consumption: 1700 W
No load speed: 2300 - 7500 rpm
Disc ⌀: 137 mm
Cable length: 4 m
Chamfer angle: 30 degrees
Chamfer angle: 45 degrees
Technical description
© Hoffmann GmbH Qualitätswerkzeuge 24.02.2021 23:22 1/2
Data sheet
TextFlow 12
Weight 6.4 kg
Power consumption 1700 W
Radius 3 mm
Manufacturer's designation KFH 17-15 R
Cable length 4 m
Disc ⌀ 137 mm
Chamfer angle 30 degrees
Chamfer angle 45 degrees
No load speed 2300 - 7500 rpm
Power supply Mains operated
Packaging Carrying case
Type of product Deburring and chamfering machine
Accessories
Guide roller  Type 6430300401 078136 6430300401
Guide roller  Type 6430300201 078136 6430300201
Beveller  Type 6430100401 078137 6430100401
Indexable insert set  Type 6430200401 078138 6430200401
Indexable insert set  Type 6430200601 078138 6430200601
Insert screw set for beveller Type 3135007500 078139 3135007500
© Hoffmann GmbH Qualitätswerkzeuge 24.02.2021 23:22 2/2